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Resource
FLOW

FAST-TRACK YOUR
HIRING WITH
RESOURCE FLOW

Tap into skilled professionals

anywhere, anytime

(
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| This number indicates how many candidates

Email notification to invite you to view the are on this list for you to view and browse
pipeline of available candidates. through.

LSC: Available Consultants

Aogife Kiely via the Resource Flow portal

Amy O'Regan
Account Manager

£ BILLRATE

€60 EUR/hr

New candidates from Resource Flow

View the candidate’s profile, skills and
experience with the click of a button.
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@ Eiien Farley

O
If your interested in the

Consultant Highlights candidate’s profile, easily
request an interview with
them.
Essential Info
e If you aren’t interested in
pursuing the candidate you
can simply ‘decline’.

Candidate Location

q

Original CV / Resume
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A STREAMLINED HIRING PROCESS

A streamlied hiring process, making it easier Access a curated group of profiles Get valuable insight into the
and more efficient for you to find the right featuring candidates who are qualified, market regarding availability.
candidate for your needs, saving you time suitable, and genuinely interested in

and resources. working with your company.
Resource Flow provides you with clear insights The data is continuously updated—
into candidate rates, offering a transparent unavailable candidates are instantly
view of the cost associated with each removed, keeping the talent pool current

professional. and actionable for hiring managers.



CONTACT A MEMBER OF THE TEAM TO

FIND OUT MORE

Aoife Kiely Conor Dolan

akiely@lsc.ie cdolan@lsc.ie

Oisin O'Diomasaigh Laura Hoey

oisin@lsc.ie lhoey@lsc.ie

Amy O’ Regan Peter Cronin

aoregan@lsc.ie pcronin@lsc.ie




